HOLEMAKINGVORTEX
The most reliable deep-hole drilling system
MDO 10D
2
OAL
LF
D
C

Fixing Screw and Clamping Bolt for Pilot Drill  (DIN 916)
Adjustment Screw for Pilot Drill (DIN 916 w/ hole)
Order Code
Código Screw
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
TDZ x TP THLGTH KGRPS
290040100 P0400875 M4 x 0,7 8,0 2,0
290040200 P0500875 M5 x 0,8 8,0 2,5
290040300 P0501075 M5 x 0,8 10,0 2,5
290040400 P0601075 M6 x 1,0 10,0 3,0
290040500 P0601275 M6 x 1,0 12,0 3,0
290040600 P0801275 M8 x 1,25 12,0 4,0
290040700 P0801575 M8 x 1,25 15,0 4,0
290040800 P1001575 M10 x 1,5 15,0 5,0
290040900 P1002075 M10 x 1,5 20,0 5,0
290041000 P1202075 M12 x 1,75 20,0 6,0
290041100 P1202575 M12 x 1,75 25,0 6,0
290041200 P1402575 M14 x 2,0 25,0 6,0
290041300 P1602575 M16 x 2,0 25,0 8,0
Order Code
Código Screw
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
TDZ x TP THLGTH KGRPS
290041400 P0601076 M6 x 1,0 10,0 3,0
290041500 P0801576 M8 x 1,25 15,0 4,0
290097100 P1001576 M10 x 1,5 15,0 5,0
290041800 P1202076 M12 x 1,75 20,0 6,0
290041900 P1402076 M14 x 2,0 20,0 6,0
KGRPS
THLGTH
TDZ X TP
KGRPS
THLGTH
TDZ X TP
11
SPARE PARTS
Acessórios | Repuestos
Fixation Screw for MDS Shank, MDE Extension, MDM Reducer
Screw for Cartridge (ISO 7380)
Screw for Cartridge  (DIN 912)
Order Code
Código Screw
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
TDZ x TP THLGTH KGRPS
290042500 P0401078 M4 x 0,7 10,0 2,0
290042700 P0501278 M5 x 0,8 12,0 2,5
Order Code
Código Screw
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
TDZ x TP THLGTH KGRPS
290043000 P0601279 M6 x 1,0 12,0 2,5
290043100 P0601479 M6 x 1,0 14,0 3,0
290043600 P0601679 M6 x 1,0 16,0 3,0
290043300 P0801879 M8 x 1,25 18,0 4,0
290043400 P0802079 M8 x 1,25 20,0 4,0
290043500 P0802579 M8 x 1,25 25,0 4,0
KGRPS
THLGTH
TDZ X TP
KGRPS
THLGTH
TDZ X TP
KGRPS
THLGTH
TDZ X TP
Order Code
Código Screw
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
TDZ x TP THLGTH KGRPS
290032400 P0801280 M8 12,0 4,0
290032500 P1001580 M10 15,0 5,0
290032600 P1201880 M12 18,0 6,0
290039600 P1202080 M12 20,0 6,0
290032800 P1602780 M16 27,0 8,0